
  

                                                
 

GOVERNMENTOF KARNATAKA 

 

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD 

6th Cross, Malleswaram, Bengaluru – 560 003. 

 

No:C1/T.T/SSLC Exam/APRIL-2015                                       Date: 10.11.2014 

 

Time Table for 2015-April  S.S.L.C. Examination  
 

Karnataka Secondary Education Examination Board is conducting March/April 2015               

S S L C Examination as per the Time Table given below.  
 

For REGULAR FRESH STUDENTS 

 

Date & Day Subject 
Sub 

Code 

Time Total 

Duration 

Max 

Marks From To 

1 2 3 4(a) 4(b) 5 6 

First Language 

30.03.2015 

Monday 

Kannada 

Telugu 

Hindi 

Marati 

Tamil 

Urdu 

English 

Sanskrit 

01 

04 

06 

08 

10 

12 

14 

16 

09.30 AM 12.30 PM 
2.45 Hours 

15Mins 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

31.03.2015 : No Exam 

Core Subject 

01.04.2015 

Wednesday 

Science 83 09.30 AM 12.30 PM 

2.45  Hours 
15Mins 

80 

* Indian Political 

Science and Civics 
93 09.30 AM 12.30 PM 80 

* Karnataka Music/ 

Hindustani Music  
94 02.00 PM 05.00 PM 80 

02.04.2015 : Sri Mahaveera Jayanthi : Holiday 

03.04.2015 : Good Friday : Holiday 

Core Subject 

04.04.2015 

Saturday 

 Elements of 

Engineering  
71 09.30AM 12.15PM 

3 Hours  
15 Mins  

50 

 Engineering 

Drawing  
72 02.00PM 05.15PM 50 

 Elements of 

Electronics 

Engineering  

73 09.30AM 12.45PM 90 

 Elements of 

Computer 

Science  

74 09.30AM 12.45PM 90 

 

* Indian Economics 

 

92 09.30 AM 12.30 PM 
2.45 Hours  

15 Mins 
80 

  



 

05.04.2015 : Sunday : Holiday 

Core Subject 

06.04.2015 

Monday  

Mathematics 

* Indian Sociology 

81 

91 
09.30 AM 12.30 PM 

2.45  Hours  
15 Mins 

80 

80 

07.04.2015 : No Exam 

Second Language 

08.04.2015 

Wednesday 

English 

Kannada  

31 

33 
09.30AM 12.00PM 

2.15 Hours  
15 Mins 

80 

80 

09.04.2015 : No Exam 

Third  Language 

10.04.2015 

Friday 

Hindi 

Kannada 

English 

Arabic 

Persian 

Urdu 

Sanskrit 

Konkani 

Tulu 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

09.30AM 12.00PM 
2.15 Hours 

15 Mins 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

80 

11.04.2015 : No Exam 

12.04.2015 : Sunday : Holiday 

Core Subject 

13.04.2015 

Monday 
Social Science 85 09.30 AM 12.30 PM 

2.45  Hours  
15 Mins 

80 

 

 71, 72, 73 & 74 Subjects are  applicable to  Junior Technical School Candidates only.  

 Practical and Oral examinations are conducted on  15.04.2015 (Wednesday) at the respective 

Junior Technical  Schools Centers only 

*    For Learning Disability and Blind candidates only.  

 15 Minutes extra time will be provided to read the Question Paper. 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

(H.MANJUNATH) 

SECRETARY 

 
 

FOR REPEATER FRESH,  PRIVATE FRESH & PRIVATE REPEATERS: 
 

1. Exam will be conducted for First Language Maximum marks is 125 and for remaining 

subjects 100 Maximum marks per subject. 

 

2. For 1
st
 Language & Optional Subjects 3 hours for writing & 15 minutes for reading the 

Question Paper.  For 2
nd

 & 3
rd

 Language 2 hours 30 minutes for writing & 15 minutes 

for reading the Question Paper.  

 

1
st
 Language & Core Subjects :  9.30am to 12.45pm   

                                                  & 

2
nd 

Language & 3
rd

 Language  :  9.30am to 12.15pm 


