

KARNATAKA SECONDARY EDUCATION EXAMINATION BOARD

6th Cross, Malleswaram, Bengaluru – 560 003.

No:C1/T.T/SSLC Exam/APRIL-2015

Time Table for 2015-April S.S.L.C. Examination

Date: 10.11.2014

Karnataka Secondary Education Examination Board is conducting March/April 2015 S S L C Examination as per the Time Table given below.

For REGULAR FRESH STUDENTS

D-4- 8 D	Subject	Sub	Time		Total	Max			
Date & Day		Code	From	To	Duration	Marks			
1	2	3	4(a)	4(b)	5	6			
First Language									
30.03.2015 Monday	Kannada	01	09.30 AM	12.30 PM	2.45 Hours 15Mins	100			
	Telugu	04				100			
	Hindi	06				100			
	Marati	08				100			
	Tamil	10				100			
	Urdu	12				100			
	English	14				100			
	Sanskrit	16				100			
31.03.2015 : No Exam									
Core Subject									
	Science	83	09.30 AM	12.30 PM	2.45 Hours 15Mins	80			
01.04.2015 Wednesday	* Indian Political Science and Civics	93	09.30 AM	12.30 PM		80			
	* Karnataka Music/ Hindustani Music	94	02.00 PM	05.00 PM		80			
	02.04.2015 :	Sri Maha	veera Jayan	thi : Holida	y				
			od Friday : H						
			Subject						
04.04.2015 Saturday	Elements of Engineering	71	09.30AM	12.15PM	3 Hours 15 Mins	50			
	♣ Engineering Drawing	72	02.00PM	05.15PM		50			
	Elements of Electronics Engineering	73	09.30AM	12.45PM		90			
	Elements of Computer Science	74	09.30AM	12.45PM		90			
	* Indian Economics	92	09.30 AM	12.30 PM	2.45 Hours 15 Mins	80			

05.04.2015 : Sunday : Holiday											
Core Subject											
06.04.2015 Monday	Mathematics * Indian Sociology	81 91	09.30 AM	12.30 PM	2.45 Hours 15 Mins	80 80					
07.04.2015 : No Exam											
Second Language											
08.04.2015 Wednesday	English Kannada	31 33	09.30AM	12.00PM	2.15 Hours 15 Mins	80 80					
09.04.2015 : No Exam											
Third Language											
10.04.2015 Friday	Hindi Kannada English Arabic Persian Urdu Sanskrit Konkani Tulu	61 62 63 64 65 66 67 68 69	09.30AM	12.00PM	2.15 Hours 15 Mins	80 80 80 80 80 80 80 80					
	11.04.2015 : No Exam										
12.04.2015 : Sunday : Holiday											
	Core Subject										
13.04.2015 Monday	Social Science	85	09.30 AM	12.30 PM	2.45 Hours 15 Mins	80					

- ♣ 71, 72, 73 & 74 Subjects are applicable to Junior Technical School Candidates only.
- ♣ Practical and Oral examinations are conducted on 15.04.2015 (Wednesday) at the respective Junior Technical Schools Centers only
- * For Learning Disability and Blind candidates only.
- > 15 Minutes extra time will be provided to read the Question Paper.

FOR REPEATER FRESH, PRIVATE FRESH & PRIVATE REPEATERS:

- 1. Exam will be conducted for First Language Maximum marks is 125 and for remaining subjects 100 Maximum marks per subject.
- 2. For 1st Language & Optional Subjects 3 hours for writing & 15 minutes for reading the Question Paper. For 2nd & 3rd Language 2 hours 30 minutes for writing & 15 minutes for reading the Question Paper.

1st Language & Core Subjects: 9.30am to 12.45pm

&

 2^{nd} Language & 3^{rd} Language : 9.30am to 12.15pm

Sd/-(H.MANJUNATH) SECRETARY